Tues/Wed/Thur Jul 13 -15, 2010

802.23 Attendance

San Diego, California

Notify
other WG| Tu Tu We Th
LastName | FirstName Affiliation E-mail Chair AM PM AM AM
1 |Thompson |Geoff InterDigital thompson@ieee.org No Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 |Ahmed Hanan Huawei ahanan@huawei.com 802.16 Yes Yes
3 |Bumiller |George Research In Motion |gbumiller@rim.com 802.11|Yes Yes Yes Yes
4 |Caroll Martin \erizon martin.carroll@verizon.com Yes
5 |Henderson |Scott Research In Motion |shenderson@rim.com
6 |Hou Victor Broadcom vhou@broadcom.com 802.22Yes
7 |Kain Carl Noblis ckain@noblis.com 802.11|Yes Yes
8 |Khatibi Farrokh Qualcomm fkhatibi@qualcomm.com 802.21|Yes Yes Yes Yes
9 |[Kim Kanghee |[ETRI kangheekim@etri.re.kr 802.16|Yes Yes Yes Yes
10 |Lee Kyesang |Dong-eui University ksl789@gmail.com 802.11|Yes Yes Yes Yes
11 [Myles Andrew Cisco andrew.myles@cisco.com Yes
12 |Nikolich Paul YAZ BBV LLC p.nikolich@ieee.org Yes
13 |Patel Vijay Andrew Corp vijay.patel@commscope.com Yes Yes
14 |Priebe Russell Andrew Corp russell.priebe@andrew.com Yes
15 |Rajkumar |Ajay Alcatel-Lucent ajay.rajkumar@alcatel-lucent.com Yes Yes Yes Yes
16 |Randall Karen NSA/IAB karen@randall-consulting.com Yes Yes
17 |Riegel Max NSN maximilian.riegel@nsn.com Yes
18 |Yeo Kunmin ETRI kunmin@etri.re.kr 802.16|Yes Yes Yes Yes
19 |Bennett Kathyrn IEEE-SA Staff k.bennett@ieee.org No Yes
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